Namn

Rasti Amin

Adam Orre

Arash Asghari
Alexander Bjorklind
Joel Mengesha
Mattias Larsson
Zoltan Kisely
Tobias Franstam
Viktor Horney
Thomas Sjéblom
Gustaf Orterlin
Marcus Sundin
Nils Gorthon
Gotthard Berglund
Benjamin Hellerstedt
Fredrik Eriksson
Mimmi Paldanius
Pablo Baraibar
Alexander Fellbom
Johan Einarsson

Totalt Storsta fisk Junior Fisk ett Fisk tva Fisk tre

87
72
63
62
55
54
52
51
51
45
40
36
35
26
26
25
21
20
19
17

31
42
27
35
29
32
18
28
18
23
40
18
35
26
26
25
21
20
19
17

31
42
27
35
29
32
18
28
18
23
40
18
35
26
26
25
21
20
19
17

28
30
20
27
26
22
17
23
17
22

18

28

16

17

16

Storre abborre
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